Stdwestfalen | Sommer 2024
Hagener TC Blau-Gold (5012927)
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Anlage
Lohestr. 10, 58093 Hagen , Westf
T 02331 5 15 56 info@blau-gold-hagen.de

Hallenadresse
Lohestr. 10, 58093 Hagen , Westf
T 0233151556

Sportwart/in
Felix, Christian
T 016093809093 sportwart@blau-gold-hagen.de

Jugendwart/in

Meiners, Frerk
T 0176 23703226 jugendwart@blau-gold-hagen.de
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Herren 55 6er 1 | Westfalenliga
MF: Michael Schmieger

m 01512 1336540; msschmieger@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Gorka, Ireneusz (POL D)
Dr. Meierling, Lars
Schmieger, Michael

Dr. Kauschke, Peter
(SG mit TC Kirchhoérde)
Dr. Piepenstock, Michael
Ulatowski, Tomasz (POL D)
Gorka, Tomasz (POL D)
Meierling, Jorg

Richter, Bodo
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ID-Nr.

16852091
16500036
16500721
16700011

16200168
16300081
16400356
16602731
16700058

(SG mit TC Bergkamen-Weddinghofen)

10 Pieper, Hans-Georg
11 Weber, Markus
(SG mit TC Neheim-Husten)
12 Quast, Ekkehard
13 Sander, Dirk
14 Kollmann, Stephan
15 Gerecke, Andreas
16 Knauf, Markus
17 Kalkbrenner, Carsten
18 Dr. Meyer, Daniel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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